
Tuesday, September 11lV,
AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9.34 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. J. Graham
(Presbyterian)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Book Review,
by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS); Corre-
spondence Magazine, by Peggy Clark
{NZBS); Background to the News
(NZBS); An Eye for qa Tooth, a talk byDr. Guy Chapman
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA)
OQ p.m. Melbaconcerto Grosso in B Flat, Op. 6,
No. Handel
Cello Concerto Boccherini
Symphony in C Dittersdorf

3.30 Beloved Vagabond
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Ray Martin’s Orchestra4.30 Joseph Schmidt (tenor)4.45 Eddie Calvert (trumpet)
5. 0 The Mills Brothers
15 Children’s Session: R. PE Roachtalks about the Zoo bs

6.45 Semprini (piano)6. 0 Light Music7.0 Groucho Marx Presents
7.15 Light Instrumental Interlude
7.25 Lew Campbell’s Orchestra, with
Mary Feeney (vocal) (Studio)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Short Stor

RB by Marie Insley5)
8.15 Gardening Ss Fo and Answers
(R. L. Thornton)
8.30 Auckland Metropolitan Fire Brigade
Band, conductor Les Francis (Studio)9.15 Science Commentary
9.30 Interlude for Music (BBC)
9.45 Rudy Vallee Entertains10. 0 Continental Tour
10.30 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

TY seo RUCKLAND341 m.
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music7.0 The Paris Trombone QuartetSuite Massis
Quartet Dondayne
7.15 Psychiatry in Medicine, a talk deal-
ing with the relation between psychiatryand the practice of medicine (NZBS)7.33 #$Geraint Jones (organ)

|Passacaglia and Fugue in C -,ac
Eight Little Pieces for Mechanical
Clock Haydn

8.0 #$THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For details see 4YC)

9.15 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Songs by Franz
9.29 Chamber Group, conducted byWerner Janssen
Bachianas Brasileiras No. 1 for Eight
ellos Villa-Lobos

9.47 The Halle Orchestra conducted byJohn Barbirolli
Symphony No. 83 in G (La Poule)

Haydn10. 8 Ireland
Frederick Grinke (violin) and John Ire-
land (piano)Sonata No. 41 in D Minor
The Halle Choir and Orchestra
These Things Shall Be
The Bovd Neel String OrchestraMinuet
4%. 0 Close down

yD AUCKLAND _#250 kc
6. Op.m. Here Comes the Band
6.146 Luis Mariano Sings
6. 0 #£Jack Fina’s Orchestra
6.15 Hit Memories
6.30 Renato and the Trio Veracruz
6.45 Jerry Gray’s Orchestra7.0 #£zAccent on Melody
7.30 Patti Page Sings7.46 Current and Choice8.0 Microgroove Musicale
8.30 Trumpets in the Dawn8 9 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
9.16 Louis Armstrong Entertains8.30 Old Time Dance Music
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

LIN noANGARTT6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7-45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
> cS Junior Request SessionWomen’s Hour (Nan Dobson), fea-"turing Shopping Guide; Five Minute FoodeRThe Provocative Male; Remember

10. 0 Office Wife
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30
Seeger
aa Quiz: Lorraine Rish-worta

10.45 The Layton Story
11. 0 Mainly for Moeréwa
11.15 Eddie Calvert (trumpet)
11.80 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Saga of
Davy Crockett .
Accent. on Melody
Drama of Medicine
To Marry for Love
A Place of Honour
Songs from Edmund Hockridge
Music from the Films
The Coronets
Jan August (piano)
Hancock’s Half-Hour (BBC)
Talk in Maori (NZBS)
Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
Jane Powell (vocal)
Ken Mackintosh’s Orchestra

0. 0 Dick Barton
0.30 Close down

IF soo. ROTORUS,.
9.30 a.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
10. O Commonwealth Variety Stars
10.39 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Background
to the News; Australian Outback; Life
in Spain
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Front Page Lady
3.15 "Russian Music
Suite No. 1 in D Minor Tchaikovski

4. 0 Musie for Everyman
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry), Nursery Rhymes and Story forJuniors; Junior Naturalists
5.30 Songs of the Countryside6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Hamilton Stock Market Report7.15 A New Zealand Farmer in Russia,
a talk by John. Hall :

7.33 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 Science ‘Commentary
9.30 Dick Barton10.40 Richard Tauber (tenor)10.80 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra10.45 Wormen’s Session: Book Review:
Background to the News: An Open Mindon the Fine Arts, by James Walshe; NewZealand Makes It11.30 Morning Concert
Jean-Pierre Rampal (flute) with theLouis de Froment Instrumental EnsembleConcerto No. 3 in G (The Goldfinch)
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; VivaldiMaryla Jonas (piano)
Passacagiia in G Minor Hande}
Capriccio W. F. Bach
Consolation Dussek
While Parliament ts | beingbroadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will betransferred to 2YC.

a

2. Op.m. Music by Russian ComposersSlavonic March, Op, 31 ‘Tehaikovski
Symphonie Poem: Stenka Razin

GlazounoyvBallet Suite: Petrouchka Stravinsky. 9 Crowns of England
-30 Music While You Work0 These Were Hits in 1911
15 Short Story: A Gentle Touch of
Nature, by George Ewart Evans (NZBS)
(To be repeated from 2YC at 6.15 p.m.on Sunday)
4.30 Rhythm Parade6. 0 Keyboard Harmony5.15 Children’s Session: The Adventuresof Tom Sawyer
5.45 Frankie Laine (vocal)6.0 Tea Time Tunes6.19 Stock Exchange Report
A Ag ly7.43 Talkin Maori (NZBS)
While Parliament ts heingbroadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YC,

7.30 Journey into Space (BBC)(To be. repeated from 2YA at 4.0 p.m.tomorrow)
8. 0 The Wellington Citadel Saivation
Army Band, conductor: Bruce ParkinsonFreedom FrenchTucker Leidzen
Soloist: Don Hoare (cornet)Irish Calvert
Gems from the Great Masters

arr. Guilidge(NZBS)
8.30 Second Class Single: The Circus
Comes to Town, the last of three talks
by Gus Niland (NZBS)
8.45 Elaine Sutton (soprano)At the Ball
Song of the Gipsy GirlWas I Not a Blade on the DewyMeadow Ground
Why Tchaikovski(Studio)

9.15 Science Commentary
9.30 Professional Wrestling Commentary(From the Town Hall)
10.29 Journey for Oil: Production, thethird of six programmes by WilliamRow (NZBS)
11.20 Close down

YC, AVELLINGTON660 ke,
5.45 p.m. Marian Anderson (contralto)6. 0 Dinner Music
7.2 Bach
Hilde Cohn (piano)Four Preludes and Fugues
: (Studio)

Schwarzkopf (soprano) withNieder Mayr and Reznicek (flutes),Maurer (cello) and Ahigrim (harpsi-chord)
Sheep May Safely Graze
While Parliament is on the air,
programmes from 7.30 to10.30 p.m, may be heard from
Station 2YX operating on a
frequency of 1400 Kilocycles

7.30 American ComposersEarl Wild (piano) with the WaldenString Quartet
Quintet Piston
John Langstaff (baritone) with the HirschString QuartetDover Beach Barber
8. 0 The NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 4YC)9.5 Purcell ~~Keturah Sorrell (soprano), Stephen Man-ton (tenor), and Frederick Woodhouse
(bass) with Instrumental Ensemble
Masque: Timon of Athens9.27 Fortnightly Review (Anton Vogt)9.57 Harold Gomberg (oboe), FelixGalimire (violin), Gabriel Banat (viola),Alexander Kauguell (cello)
Quartet in F, K.370 Mozart
10.15 Paroles de France: The ArenaTheatre of Paris: One of a French-spoken
series, including a description of the un-usual Theatre and two clownish love-
scenes (FBS) (2, 4YC link)10.33 Bantock
The Metropole cumppony

OrchestraOverture: Macbeth
The London Promenade Orchestra
Celtic Symphony

11, 0 Close down

2D WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Variety Time
7.30 Music from the Theatre
8. 0 Ted Heath and his Music (BBC)3.30 Singing Together
8.45 Elephant Walk
3, 0 Melody Lane
9.30 -- of the Clans: music andstory for our Scottish listeners .

10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XG 1010GISBORNE, m,
6. O am. Breakfast Session
. Isham Jones and his Orchestra —

9.15 Tauber Time
9.30 Famous Secrets
9.46 The Woman in His Life10. O Appointment with Fate-10.15 pboctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Sandy MacPherson
. (organ)
10.45 Newly Composed Love Songs

11. 0, Women’s’ Hour (June Irvine)
featuring Flowers to Grow; and TheProvocative Male (last broadcast)
12. 0 Close down
5.46 p.m. Hello, Children: Stories forJuniors
6. 0 Let's Look on the Bright Side
6.15 Now Hear the Other Side
6.30 Reach for the Sky7B The Cruel Sea
7.30 Musie and Mirth
8.2 For the Orchardist
15 Maori Song Forms, by Phyllis Wil-liams (kirl Mamae)
Piano Music

9. 3 My Selection9.30 Noose for a Lady (NZBS)
410. O Relax and Listen10.30 Close down

QL 860 xv, NAPIER 3
9.34 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Victor Silvester
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Women’s Session: Baekground to
the News; Love in a Lighthouse
8,
.30 Morning concert
Op.m. Music While You WorkWaltz Time
2.45 For ,the Countrywoman (Laurie
swindell) : id

2
Newsletter

3.15 Piano Sonata in A Minor, Op. 42
Schubert4.0 ‘The Man from Yesterday4.25 Music to a Latin Beat

4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy5. 0 Piano Favourites
5.15 Children’s Session: Johnny VanBart; Out and About with Nature (Reg.Williams)
5.45 London Studio Melodies
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
7.30 Play: Friends and Relations, by St.
John Ervine, adapted by Preston Lock-wood (NZBS)
9.15 Science Commentary
9.30 Symphonic HourNational Symphony Orchestra
Fantasy Overture: Romeo and JulietTchaikovski
Philharmonia Orchestra
Scherzo Caprieccioso, Op. 66 DvorakParis Conservatoire Orchestra, with Ana-
Marie Iriarte (mezzo-soprano)
Love the Magician Falla

10.30 Close down

2XPNEW PLYMOUTH6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),:featuring the Provocative Male, Fashion
Report, and Songs from Jane roman
10. O Private Post
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Broken Wings
10.45 second Fiddle
14. 0 Orchestral Variety11.30 Focus on Fitzroy
11.45 Mary Feeney Sings12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Storytim:for Juniors
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Gene Jimae (harmonica)
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)
y Latest and Listenable
7.15 The Orchestra Entertains
7.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest8.1 Listeners’

Ao eats9.30 Bold Ventur
10. O World of Jara (VOA) .10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
5, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)..0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 National Sports Summary9. 0 News (3YZ not linkina)9.15 Science Commentary (3YZ not linking)11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ)11.15 Sports Results (YAs, 4YZ)


